KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-24599
2014-24598
2014-24597
2014-24596
2014-24595
2014-24594
2014-24593
2014-24592
2014-24591
2014-24590
2014-24589
2014-24588
2014-24587
2014-24586
2014-24585
2014-24584
2014-24583
2014-24582
2014-24581
2014-24580
2014-24579
2014-24578
2014-24577
2014-24576
2014-24575
2014-24574
2014-24573
2014-24572
2014-24571
2014-24570
2014-24569
2014-24568
2014-24567
2014-24566
2014-24565
2014-24564
2014-24563
2014-24562
2014-24561
2014-24560
2014-24559
2014-24558
2014-24557
2014-24556
2014-24555
2014-24554
2014-24553
2014-24552

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/06/14 23:4023:40:11
10/06/14 22:4122:41:45
10/06/14 22:0822:08:39
10/06/14 21:1721:17:41
10/06/14 21:0221:02:58
10/06/14 21:0021:00:43
10/06/14 20:4920:49:23
10/06/14 20:2820:28:31
10/06/14 20:1920:19:05
10/06/14 20:1620:16:22
10/06/14 19:5719:57:31
10/06/14 19:4719:47:16
10/06/14 19:3419:34:20
10/06/14 19:1219:12:29
10/06/14 18:3918:39:04
10/06/14 18:3718:37:12
10/06/14 18:2418:24:07
10/06/14 18:1718:17:35
10/06/14 18:0618:06:47
10/06/14 17:4917:49:05
10/06/14 17:4017:40:02
10/06/14 17:4017:40:23
10/06/14 17:3017:30:34
10/06/14 17:2717:27:34
10/06/14 17:0417:04:53
10/06/14 16:5716:57:24
10/06/14 16:4616:46:35
10/06/14 16:4616:46:35
10/06/14 16:1616:16:46
10/06/14 15:4015:40:32
10/06/14 15:3615:36:04
10/06/14 15:2815:28:02
10/06/14 15:2215:22:12
10/06/14 15:1915:19:54
10/06/14 15:0915:09:16
10/06/14 14:4114:41:45
10/06/14 14:1314:13:12
10/06/14 13:4713:47:47
10/06/14 13:2913:29:57
10/06/14 13:2413:24:11
10/06/14 13:1913:19:44
10/06/14 13:1413:14:34
10/06/14 12:5312:53:56
10/06/14 12:2712:27:47
10/06/14 12:2312:23:00
10/06/14 11:4211:42:13
10/06/14 11:1211:12:49
10/06/14 11:0911:09:15

MWINNE
219
219
210
210
210
210
205
219
210
210
228
210
210
210
228
210
210
210
210
203
S157
210
210
210
S157
224
203
228
210
210
210
210
210
210
KMCG
KMCG
11
11
11
KMCG
11

11
11

11

11

11
11

Location/Address

CLINTON AVENUE @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

14 FORT STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
CENTER STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON AREA LIBRARY

ST. JOHN'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
KINGSTON PLAZA

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS

FOXHALL AVENUE @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KING...

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

107 WURTS ST, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ TEN BROECK, KINGSTON
67 RONDOUT DRIVE, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM

52 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

28 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

186 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER GREENE ARC

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

, KINGSTON

WOLF TECH

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
84 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

62 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KINGSTON PLAZA

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
MID HUDSON VALLEY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

WILBUR AVE, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

COLUMBIA BEAUTY SUPPLIES
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
48 TOMPKINS STREET, KINGSTON

257 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

HOLY CROSS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
300 AARON COURT, KINGSTON
NEKOS-DEDRICKS PHARMACY

DEP POLICE

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

Page 1

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
OFFICER RETURNS 118R

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOLLOW-UP 04F

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

PATROL REQUEST 12
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
PATROL REQUEST 12

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISPUTE 27D

CIVIL MATTER 08

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
PATROL REQUEST 12
DISTURBANCE 02

PARKING PROBLEM 87
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

FOUND PROPERTY 19

FIGHT 09

WARRANT ARREST 81A
WARRANT ARREST 81A
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
ESCORT 14

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
HARASSMENT 27

MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
SICK REPORT 118

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

TI

R7

H2

H3
NR

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-24551
2014-24550
2014-24549
2014-24548
2014-24547
2014-24546
2014-24545
2014-24544
2014-24543
2014-24542
2014-24541
2014-24540
2014-24539
2014-24538
2014-24537
2014-24536
2014-24535
2014-24534
2014-24533
2014-24532
2014-24531
2014-24530
2014-24529
2014-24528
2014-24527
2014-24526
2014-24525
2014-24524
2014-24523
2014-24522

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/06/14 11:0411:04:42
10/06/14 10:3810:38:50
10/06/14 10:3110:31:04
10/06/14 10:2010:20:43
10/06/14 10:1810:18:31
10/06/14 10:1210:12:04
10/06/14 10:0910:09:15
10/06/14 09:4709:47:38
10/06/14 09:4009:40:05
10/06/14 09:3209:32:30
10/06/14 09:2109:21:06
10/06/14 09:0409:04:03
10/06/14 08:5208:52:55
10/06/14 08:4508:45:27
10/06/14 08:3208:32:03
10/06/14 08:1608:16:23
10/06/14 08:0608:06:03
10/06/14 07:3607:36:40
10/06/14 07:2307:23:55
10/06/14 07:2307:23:24
10/06/14 06:4006:40:35
10/06/14 06:2906:29:51
10/06/14 03:1903:19:45
10/06/14 02:3802:38:51
10/06/14 02:1902:19:05
10/06/14 02:1702:17:45
10/06/14 01:5501:55:13
10/06/14 01:3901:39:25
10/06/14 01:1001:10:31
10/06/14 00:3800:38:01

KMCG
LT138
KMCG
11
KMCG
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
192
192
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
S134

Location/Address

MAIN STREET @ JOHNSTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

12 MARY'S AVENUE, KINGSTON

WEST PIERPONT STREET @ HONE STREET, KING...

26 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
10 EAST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

POST 1

CVS PHARMACY

UC DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES
97 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

37 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON

210 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

SUPER 8 MOTEL

167 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

TIMS AUTOMOTIVE

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON
49 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
DOCK STREET, KINGSTON

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
YMCA

SUNOCO MART

SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

Page 2

Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

HARASSMENT 27
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
FOOT PATROL 68A

TOWED VEHICLE 64

WARRANT ARREST 81A

COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MISSING PERSON 49

DISPUTE 27D

MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119
FOUND PROPERTY 19
FOLLOW-UP 04F

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

UNRULY SUBJECT 26A

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FOOT PATROL 68A
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R1

H2

TI
AL-E
WT
TI
H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 78



